SPOKANE AREA
2011
BAC REFRESHER and BASIC TRAINING 
DATES

Listed below are the scheduled dates for the BAC Refresher and BAC Basic Classes to be held in the Spokane and outlying areas.  Classes begin at 0900 hours in the conference room.  Please pre-register by calling 509-227-6615.

PLEASE NOTE NEW START TIME FOR CLASSES.

Spokane County Sheriff’s Office Training Center
10319 E. Appleway
Spokane, WA
 
Tuesday, January 11		SCSO Training Center        
Tuesday, February 8		SCSO Training Center     
Tuesday, March 8		SCSO Training Center
Tuesday, April 12		SCSO Training Center        
Tuesday, May 10	    	SCSO Training Center       
Tuesday, June 14		SCSO Training Center       
Tuesday, July 12		SCSO Training Center
Tuesday, August 9		SCSO Training Center
Tuesday, September 13	SCSO Training Center
Tuesday, October 11		SCSO Training Center
Tuesday, November 8		SCSO Training Center
Tuesday, December 13	SCSO Training Center

Trooper Dawn Gillespie 
(509) 227-6615 
 dawn.gillespie@wsp.wa.gov
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